
Sales Manager & 
Select Accounts 

Alisha Asleson 
Cell: 218-671-1742 

Fax: 1-800-368-4759 
alisha.aasness@bfgsupply.com 

Operations Manager & 
Eastern Ohio & West Virginia 

Alison Hollingsworth 
PH/VM: 800-883-0234, ext. 1264 

Fax: 800-368-4759 
ahollingsworth@bfgsupply.com 

 
Minnesota & Wisconsin 

Gail Havlicek 
Cell:651-398-6568 
Fax: 612-781-8693 

Gail.havlicek@bfgsupply.com 

Illinois, Indiana &  
Western Michigan 

Cindy Grover 
PH/VM: 800-757-8701 

Cell: 216-390-7661 
Fax: 800-834-9711 

cgrover@bfgsupply.com 

Iowa & Minnesota 
Nicki Samuelson 

Office: 651-389-3506 
Cell: 612-743-9096 
Fax: 800-883-0234 

nicki.samuelson@bfgsupply.com 

Northern Minnesota,  
Nebraska, N.Dakota,  

S. Dakota 
Seena Hagen 

Cell: 701-331-9994 
Fax: 1-800-368-4759 

Seena.hagen@bfgsupply.com 

North Carolina, South Carolina,  
Georgia, & Florida 

Doug Wonsettler 
Cell: 440-821-8785 
Fax: 800-368-4759 

doug.wonsettler@bfgsupply.com 

Southwestern Ohio, Kentucky, & 
Southern Virginia 

Phil Swindler 
Cell: 937-725-9397 
Fax: 937-366-6574 

phil.swindler@bfgsupply.com 

 

Eastern Michigan, Western Ohio 
& New England  
Kelly Gallagher 

Cell: 330-977-7342 
Fax: 800-368-4759 

kelly.gallagher@bfgsupply.com 

Select Accounts 
Eric Frolicher 
513-478-6093 

Fax:513-941-0127 
efrolicher@bfgsupply.com 

 
Select Accounts 

Ed Mansuy 
440-579-5211 

Fax: 866-611-5591 
edsplants@att.net 

 
Select Accounts 

Jim Broderick 
614-419-2822 

jbroderick@bfgsupply.com 

The BFG Plant Connection Team 


